                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
PR560/2/04 4 560 350 188 324 1105
PR560/2/05 5 560 429 188 405 1382
PR560/2/06 6 560 508 188 486 1658
PR560/2/07 7 560 587 188 567 1934
PR560/2/08 8 560 666 188 648 2211
PR560/2/09 9 560 745 188 729 2487
PR560/2/10 10 560 824 188 810 2764
PR560/2/11 11 560 903 188 891 3040
PR560/2/12 12 560 982 188 972 3316
PR560/2/13 13 560 1061 188 1053 3593
PR560/2/14 14 560 1140 188 1134 3869
PR560/2/15 15 560 1219 188 1215 4145
PR560/2/16 16 560 1298 188 1296 4422
PR560/2/17 17 560 1377 188 1377 4698
PR560/2/18 18 560 1456 188 1458 4974
PR560/2/19 19 560 1535 188 1539 5251
PR560/2/20 20 560 1614 188 1620 5527
PR560/2/21 21 560 1693 188 1701 5803
PR560/2/22 22 560 1772 188 1782 6080
PR560/2/23 23 560 1851 188 1863 6356
PR560/2/24 24 560 1930 188 1944 6633
PR560/2/25 25 560 2009 188 2025 6909
PR560/2/26 26 560 2088 188 2106 7185
PR560/2/27 27 560 2167 188 2187 7462
PR560/2/28 28 560 2246 188 2268 7738
PR560/2/29 29 560 2325 188 2349 8014
PR560/2/30 30 560 2404 188 2430 8291
PR560/2/31 31 560 2483 188 2511 8567
PR560/2/32 32 560 2562 188 2592 8843
PR560/2/33 33 560 2641 188 2673 9120
PR560/2/34 34 560 2720 188 2754 9396
PR560/2/35 35 560 2799 188 2835 9672
PR560/2/36 36 560 2878 188 2916 9949
PR560/2/37 37 560 2957 188 2997 10225
PR560/2/38 38 560 3036 188 3078 10502
PR560/2/39 39 560 3115 188 3159 10778
PR560/2/40 40 560 3194 188 3240 11054
PRINCE Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 3
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
PR798/2/04 4 798 346 188 468 1597
PR798/2/05 5 798 424 188 585 1996
PR798/2/06 6 798 502 188 702 2395
PR798/2/07 7 798 580 188 819 2794
PR798/2/08 8 798 658 188 936 3193
PR798/2/09 9 798 736 188 1053 3593
PR798/2/10 10 798 814 188 1170 3992
PR798/2/11 11 798 892 188 1287 4391
PR798/2/12 12 798 970 188 1404 4790
PR798/2/13 13 798 1048 188 1521 5189
PR798/2/14 14 798 1126 188 1638 5589
PR798/2/15 15 798 1204 188 1755 5988
PR798/2/16 16 798 1282 188 1872 6387
PR798/2/17 17 798 1360 188 1989 6786
PR798/2/18 18 798 1438 188 2106 7185
PR798/2/19 19 798 1516 188 2223 7584
PR798/2/20 20 798 1594 188 2340 7984
PR798/2/21 21 798 1672 188 2457 8383
PR798/2/22 22 798 1750 188 2574 8782
PR798/2/23 23 798 1828 188 2691 9181
PR798/2/24 24 798 1906 188 2808 9580
PR798/2/25 25 798 1984 188 2925 9980
PR798/2/26 26 798 2062 188 3042 10379
PR798/2/27 27 798 2140 188 3159 10778
PR798/2/28 28 798 2218 188 3276 11177
PR798/2/29 29 798 2296 188 3393 11576
PR798/2/30 30 798 2374 188 3510 11975
PR798/2/31 31 798 2452 188 3627 12375
PR798/2/32 32 798 2530 188 3744 12774
PR798/2/33 33 798 2608 188 3861 13173
PR798/2/34 34 798 2686 188 3978 13572
PR798/2/35 35 798 2764 188 4095 13971
PR798/2/36 36 798 2842 188 4212 14371
PR798/2/37 37 798 2920 188 4329 14770
PR798/2/38 38 798 2998 188 4446 15169
PR798/2/39 39 798 3076 188 4563 15568
PR798/2/40 40 798 3154 188 4680 15967
Page 2 of 3
PRINCE Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• The Prince  has a 10 year manufacturers guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 3 of 3